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ID#
C00401224
C00024521
C00211318
C00384701
C00343459
C00305805

C00280222
C00448696
C00271338

C00409730
C00428052
C00247403

C00484535
C00305318
C00341396
C00250399
C00377689
C00344234
C00213173
C00451153

C00433060
C00171330
C00399196
C00350462
C00420695
C00449280
C00327395
C00235655
C00363770
C00348607
C00451294
C00165159
C00278895
C00410787
C00401083
C00332643
C00342048
C00462630
C00216127
C00489419
C00347195
C00412791
C00325993
C00261339
C00387720
C00117861
C00381996
C00353953
C00296640
C00147983

PAC Table 7c

Top 50 NonConnected PACs by Contributions to Candidates and Other Committees

January 1, 2011 - March 31, 2012

Committee

ACTBLUE

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR JUSTICE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (AAJ PAC)
DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

EVERY REPUBLICAN IS CRUCIAL (ERICPAC)

AMERICAN COLLEGE OF RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
FREEDOM PROJECT; THE

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS & EMPLOYEES PAC
SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND
AMERIPAC: THE FUND FOR A GREATER AMERICA

NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AKA NDC PAC
MAJORITY COMMITTEE PAC--MC PAC
NORPAC

VOTESANE PAC

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MOVEON.ORG POLITICAL ACTION

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC
PROSPERITY PAC

PAC TO THE FUTURE

K&L GATES LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (DC)
GRIDIRON-PAC

TUESDAY GROUP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

HOLLAND & KNIGHT COMMITTEE FOR EFFECTIVE GOVERNMENT

BUILDING RELATIONSHIPS IN DIVERSE GEOGRAPHIC ENVIRONMENTS PAC (BRIDGE PAC)
CONTINUING A MAJORITY PARTY ACTION COMMITTEE (CAMPAC)

JOBS, ECONOMY AND BUDGET FUND (JEB FUND)

FREE AND STRONG AMERICA PAC INC.

SEARCHLIGHT LEADERSHIP FUND

BLUEGRASS COMMITTEE

PEOPLE FOR ENTERPRISE TRADE AND ECONOMIC GROWTH (PETE PAC)
IMPACT

REPUBLICAN OPERATION TO SECURE AND KEEP A MAJORITY (ROSKAM PAC)
REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

NELSON MULLINS RILEY & SCARBOROUGH, LLP FEDERAL POLITICAL COMMITTEE
DANPAC

PATTON BOGGS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BRYAN CAVE LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PAC FOR A CHANGE

COVINGTON AND BURLING LLP PAC

SNR DENTON US LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC!
PRAIRIE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

FORWARD TOGETHER PAC

DEFEND AMERICA PAC

HOGAN LOVELLS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

U.S.-CUBA DEMOCRACY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

LOCKE LORD LLP PAC

GRASSROOTS ORGANIZING ACTING & LEADING PAC - GOALPAC

GLACIER PAC

REPUBLICAN MAJORITY FUND

NATIONAL ACTION COMMITTEE (NACPAC)

Amount

$40,540,941
$2,198,000
$1,853,500
$1,527,500
$1,443,500
$1,277,000

$973,900
$960,579
$888,763

$804,000
$752,421
$718,299

$714,577
$707,500
$689,882
$571,500
$548,500
$541,000
$507,500
$505,500

$481,500
$471,408
$459,000
$455,719
$418,000
$412,000
$402,500
$360,000
$336,500
$297,500
$292,877
$288,000
$285,750
$277,000
$273,500
$270,000
$267,500
$266,164
$261,000
$245,000
$236,000
$235,500
$230,000
$227,250
$223,500
$221,750
$209,500
$207,500
$207,500
$207,000



